Zweckverband
Katholische Kindergarten
e im Dekanat Rottenburg

Jahreswechsel Fasnet Ostern
Mo |Di |[Mi |Do |Fr |Sa |So Mi |Do |Fr |Sa |So |Mo |Di |Mi Mi |Do |Fr |Sa [So |Mo |Di |Mi [Do |Fr

INeujahr
02.01.2018
03.01.2018
04.01.2018
05.01.2018
|HI. Drei Konige
07.01.2018
07.02.2018
Schmotziger
09.02.2018
10.02.2018
11.02.2018
Rosenmontag
Fasnetsdienstag
IAschermittwoch
28.03.2018
Griindonnerstag
|Karfreitag
31.03.2018
Ostersonntag
Ostermontag
03.04.2018
04.04.2018
05.04.2018
06.04.2018

Kath. Kindergarten

St. Marien Bad Niedernau
St. Raphael Baisingen
Dettingen

St. Maria Ergenzingen

St. Maria Frommenhausen
Kinderarche Hailfingen
Hemmendorf

Don Bosco Kiebingen

St. Ursula Oberndorf

St. Elisabeth Poltringen
St. Michael Rottenburg

St. Meinrad Rottenburg
St. Moriz Rottenburg

St. Remigius Rottenburg
St. Andreas Schwalldorf
Unterm Regenbogen

St. Wolfgang Weiler

St. Katharina Wendelsheim
St. Josef Wurmlingen

Wochenende/Feiertag SchlieRtag
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Pfingstferien

Kath. Kindergarten

28.05.2018
29.05.2018
30.05.2018

St. Marien Bad Niedernau

St. Raphael Baisingen

Dettingen

St. Maria Ergenzingen

St. Maria Frommenhausen

Kinderarche Hailfingen

Hemmendorf

Don Bosco Kiebingen

St. Ursula Oberndorf

. . ... .. 01.06.2018

St. Elisabeth Poltringen

St. Michael Rottenburg

St. Meinrad Rottenburg

St. Moriz Rottenburg

St. Remigius Rottenburg

St. Andreas Schwalldorf

Unterm Regenbogen

St. Wolfgang Weiler

St. Katharina Wendelsheim

St. Josef Wurmlingen

-Wochenende/Feiertag -SchlieBtag
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Sommerferien
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26.07.2018
27.07.2018
28.07.2018
29.07.2018
30.07.2018
31.07.2018
01.08.2018
02.08.2018
03.08.2018
04.08.2018
05.08.2018
06.08.2018
07.08.2018
08.08.2018
09.08.2018
10.08.2018
11.08.2018
12.08.2018
13.08.2018
14.08.2018
15.08.2018
16.08.2018
17.08.2018
18.08.2018
19.08.2018
20.08.2018
21.08.2018
22.08.2018
23.08.2018
24.08.2018
25.08.2018
26.08.2018
27.08.2018
28.08.2018

Kath. Kindergarten

31.08.2018

29.08.2018
30.08.2018

St. Marien Bad Niedernau

St. Raphael Baisingen

Dettingen

St. Maria Ergenzingen

St. Maria Frommenhausen

Kinderarche Hailfingen

Hemmendorf

Don Bosco Kiebingen

St. Ursula Oberndorf

St. Elisabeth Poltringen

St. Michael Rottenburg

St. Meinrad Rottenburg

St. Moriz Rottenburg

St. Remigius Rottenburg

St. Andreas Schwalldorf

Unterm Regenbogen

St. Wolfgang Weiler

St. Katharina Wendelsheim

St. Josef Wurmlingen

SchlieRtag




01.09.2018

02.09.2018
03.09.2018
04.09.2018
05.09.2018
06.09.2018
07.09.2018
08.09.2018
09.09.2018
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Herbstferien Weihnachten
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St. Marien Bad Niedernau

St. Raphael Baisingen

Dettingen

St. Maria Ergenzingen

St. Maria Frommenhausen

Kinderarche Hailfingen

Hemmendorf

Don Bosco Kiebingen

St. Ursula Oberndorf

St. Elisabeth Poltringen

St. Michael Rottenburg

St. Meinrad Rottenburg

St. Moriz Rottenburg

St. Remigius Rottenburg

St. Andreas Schwalldorf

Unterm Regenbogen

St. Wolfgang Weiler

St. Katharina Wendelsheim

St. Josef Wurmlingen

Wochenende/Feiertag SchlieRtag



